156
TR8
Renewable energies
It is extremely difficult to certify that a photovoltaic plant is at its peak performance
without having control over the primary power generation sources that would certify it.
TR8 has been designed specifically to control strings in photovoltaic plants; it checks the
level of current generated in the various groups in real time and, therefore, checks the
current flowing through the voltage and current sensors connected to the unit.

analyzer for photovoltaic strings
References
Type Code Description Current
TR8-
RS-485-25
E80000 Measurement of up to eight 25 A channels
Measurement of voltages of up to
1,000 V for the 25 A module
25 A
TR8-
RS-485-25A-UL
E800000000700 Measurement of up to eight 25 A channels
Measurement of voltages of up to 1,000 V
for the 25 A module UL certification
25 A
TR8-
RS-485-100/200
E80001 Measurement of voltages of up to 1,000 V,
exclusive for 100 or 200 A transformers
acc. to trans.
(100 or 200 A)
TR8-
RS-485-
100/200A-UL
E800010000700 Measurement of voltages of up to 1,000 V,
exclusive for 100 or 200 A transformers
UL certification
acc. to trans.
(100 or 200 A)
* Accessories E80000, E800000000700, E80001 and E800010000700 are complements listed in the UL file,
so that together with the TR8s with UL certification they represent an assembly that can be fully certified
Dimensions
Connections
TR8
TR8-25A TR8-100/200A
M/TR-25A M/TR-100/200A
Type Code Description
M/TR-25A x2 E80010 Two-transformer module, up to 25 A
M/TR-25A x4 E80011 Four-transformer module, up to 25 A
M/TR-100A E80012 Transformer, up to 100 A
M/TR-200A E80013 Transformer, up to 200 A